

Ref. No. SH/13/2019.

7th September, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Plot No. C/1, G. Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), MUMBAI – 400051 BSE Limited. Market-Operation Dept., 1st Floor, New Trading Ring, Rotunda Bldg., P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, MUMBAI 400023

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulation, 2015.

Enclosed please find attached disclosures under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulation, 2015, in form "C" regarding:

- Purchase of 45000 Nos of Equity Shares of the Company by Jovial Investment and Trading Company Private Limited through Promoters Inter-se Transfer of Shares on 6th September, 2019.
- 2. Sale of 45000 Nos of Equity Shares of the Company by Smt. Kamleshdevi Taparia through Promoters Inter-se Transfer of Shares on 6th September, 2019.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you,

Your faithfully, For The Supreme Industries Ltd.

(R. J. Saboo) AVP (Corporate Affairs) & Company Secretary

Encl: as above



The Supreme Industries Limited

Regd. Off.: 612, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021. INDIA CIN: L35920MH1942PLC003554 PAN: AAACT1344F +91 (022) 22820072, 22851656 491 (022) 22851657, 30925825 493 sil_narimanpoint@supreme.co.in

Corp. Off. : 1161 & 1162, Solitaire Corporate Park, 167, Guru Hargovindji Marg, Andheri- Ghatkopar Link Road, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400093. INDIA 79 + 91 (022) 67710000. 40430000 - 91 (022) 67710099. 40430099 Si ho@supreme.co.in 80 www.supreme.co.in

JOVIAL INVESTMENT AND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE

Reg. Off: 612, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai – 400021 Contact Details: 022-22851656, 22851159, Fax: 22851657 CIN: U65990MH2010PTC202490

Date : 06th September, 2019

To,

The Compliance Officer The Supreme Industries Limited, 612, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai -400 021.

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulation, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulation, 2015, we wish to inform you that we have purchased an aggregate of 45,000 numbers of Equity Shares of The Supreme Industries Limited through Inter-se Transfer of Shares on 6th September, 2019, as per the details given in the Form C enclosed.

Accordingly, we are enclosing herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C.

This is for your information and doing needful.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jovial Investment and Trading Company Private Limited

2+9/20 (M P Taparia) Director

Encl: as above

Ci

FORM - C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: The Supreme Industries Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE195A01028

Details of the change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN &	Category of Person	Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities acquired / Disposed				Securities held post acquisition / disposal				Date of intimation	Mode of acquisition /
address with contact nos.	(Promoters / KMP / Directors / immediate relative to / others etc.	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No and % of shareholdi ng	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debentur es etc.)	No.	Value	Transac tion Type (Buy / Sale / Pledge / revoke / Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No and % of shareholding	From	То	to company	disposal (on market / public / rights / preferential offer / off market / Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name : Jovial Investment and Trading Company Private Limited PAN : AACCJ3364R DIN: NA Address : 612, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai- 400 021.	Promoter	Equity Shares	No. of Shares: 19912082, % of Shareholdi ng:15.68%	Equity Shares	45000	4,93,81,857.25	Buy	Equity Shares	No. of Shares: 19957082 % of Shareholding: 15.71%	06.09.2019	06.09.2019	06.09.2019	Inter-se transfer

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of the change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)									
Type of contract	Contract		Buy						
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units	Notional Value	Number of units				
			(contracts * lot size)		(contracts * lot size)				
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
			NA						

Note : In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

For Jovial Investment and Trading Company Private Limited

M.P. Taparia Director Date : 06.09.2019

Place : Mumbai

Date: 06th September, 2019

To,

The Compliance Officer The Supreme Industries Limited, 612, Raheja Chambers, Nariman Point, Mumbai -400 021.

Sub: Disclosure pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulation, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading), Regulation, 2015, I wish to inform you that I have sold an aggregate of 45,000 numbers of Equity Shares of The Supreme Industries Limited through Inter-se Transfer of Shares on 6th September, 2019, as per the details given in the Form C enclosed.

Accordingly, we are enclosing herewith the requisite disclosure in Form C.

This is for your information and doing needful.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Kamlesh Devi Fatario.

Kamleshdevi Taparia

Encl: as above

Cor

FORM - C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the Company: The Supreme Industries Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE195A01028

Details of the change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN &				Securities acquired / Disposed				Securities held post acquisition / disposal			Date of intimation		Mode of acquisition /
address with contact nos.	(Promoters / KMP / Directors / immediate relative to / others etc.	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No and % of shareholdi ng	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrant s, Converti ble Debentu res etc.)	No	Value	Transac tion Type (Buy / Sale / Pledge / revoke / Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warran ts, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No and % of shareholding	From	То	to company	
1	2	3	. 4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name : Kamleshdevi Taparia PAN : AAIPT2224M DIN: 00284828 Address : Girikunj, 71 N. S. Road, Marine Drive, Mumbai – 400020	Promoter	Equity Shares	No. of Shares: 347830, % of Shareholdi ng:0.27%	Equity Shares	(45000)	4,90,95,996.18	Sell	Equity Shares	No. of Shares: 302830 % of Shareholding: 0.24%	06.09.2019	06.09.2019	06.09.2019	Inter-se transfer

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of the change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

in an t	Trading i	n derivatives (Specify ty	pe of contract, Futures or	Options etc.)	A CANA I AND AN	Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type of contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Buy Number of units	Notional Value	Sell Number of units	
			(contracts * lot size)		(contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
			NA			

Note : In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Kamlesh Devi Laparra.

Kamleshdevi Taparia Date : 06.09.2019

Place : Mumbai